
College of Engineering
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Dr. William Anneseley wanneseley@tnstate.edu IND RM 204 615-963-5378 Aeronautical & Industrial Technology Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Rucele Consigny rconsigny@tnstate.edu IND RM 204 615-963-5368 Aeronautical & Industrial Technology Dr. Keith Hargrove
Prof. John McBryan jmcbryan@tnstate.edu IND RM 204 615-963-5872 Aeronautical & Industrial Technology Dr. Keith Hargrove
Mr. Dwight Martin dmartin@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall -RM 242 615-963-5418 Civil & Architectural Engineering (Architectural) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Gouranga Banik gbanik@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 108 615-963-5417 Civil & Architectural Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Farouk Mishu fmishu@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 108 615-963-5427 Civil & Architectural Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Kamal Al Nasr kalnasr@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 005 - N 615-963-5848 Computer Science Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Erdem Erdemir eerdemir@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 005 - M 615-963-5873 Computer Science Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Matthew Hayes mhayes20@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 005 - E 615-963-5877 Computer Science Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Tamara Rogers trogers3@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 005 615-963-1520 Computer Science Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Ali Sekmen asekmen@tnstate.edu McCord Hall - RM 005 615-963-5712 Computer Science Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Satinderpaul Devgan sdevgan@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 005 615-963-5362 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Mohammad Bodruzzaman mbodruzzaman@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 214 615-963-5367 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Mohamed Zein-Sabatto mzein@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 214 615-963-5369 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Liang Hong lhong@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 214 615-963-5364 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Dhananjaya Marpaka dmarpaka@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 214 615-963-5370 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Sachin Shetty sshetty@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 214 615-963-2160 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Jeffrey Fan sfan@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 232 615-963-2160 Electrical & Computer Engineering**** Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Hamid Hamizadeh hhamidzadeh@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 136 615-963-5387 Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Landon Onyebueke lonyebueke@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 136 615-963-5425 Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Muhammad Akbar makbar@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 136 615-963-5425 Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Amir Shirkhodaie ashirkhodaie@tnstate.edu AP Torrence Hall - RM 136 615-963-5396 Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Dorjsuren Badamdorj dbadamdorj@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 245F 615-963-2505 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Ghan Bhatt gbhatt@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 245D 615-963-2530 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Orville Bignall obignall@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 145B 615-963-5870 Physics & Mathematics (Physics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Geoffrey Burks gburks@tnstate.edu RSP - 242 615-277-1622 Physics & Mathematics (Astronomy) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Kenneth Daniels kdaniels@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 316D 615-963-5859 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Kothandaraman Ganesan kganesan@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 316E 615-963-5862 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Jeanetta Jackson jwilliams@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 316B 615-963-5869 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Patricio Jara pjara@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 315B 615-963-5860 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. John Kelly jkelly8@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 140D 615-963-5535 Physics & Mathematics (Physics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Mozhgan Mirani mmirani@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 315D 615-963-5849 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Matthew Muterspaugh matthew1@coe.tsuniv.edu RSP - 248 615-277-1600 Physics & Mathematics (Astronomy) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Govindaswamy Nagarajan gnagarajan@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 245A 615-963-7990 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Lizhi Ouyang louyang@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 140F 615-963-7764 Physics & Mathematics (Physics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Jean-Claud Pedjeu jpedjeu@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 140A 615-963-5853 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Michael Reed mreed4@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 315A 615-963-5856 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Raymond Richardson rrichardson@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 315E 615-963-5845 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Moinuddin Sarkar msarkar@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 316C 615-963-5850 Physics & Mathematics (Physics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Sivapragasam Sathananthan ssathananthan@tnstate.edu RSP - 255 615-277-1618 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Sandra Scheick sscheick@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 305 615-963-5811 Physics & Mathematics ( Mathematics - Physics - Astronomy Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Kofi Semenya ksemenya@aol.com Boswell Science Hall - 315C 615-963-5866 Physics & Mathemattics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. Martene Fair Stanberry mfair@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 245B 615-963-5865 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics) Dr. Keith Hargrove
Dr. George Yang gyang@tnstate.edu Boswell Science Hall - 245H 615-963-7489 Physics & Mathematics (Mathematics)
Legend:
****Electrical and Computing Engineering - Faculty Advisors rotate semesters.  Dr. Zein-Sabatto is the advisor for Fall 2014


